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Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From: ngs motorsport <ngsmotorsportpteltd@gmail.com>
Sent: Friday, 1 April 2022 11:57 AM
To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
Subject: Our Insured veh SJZ245E

Hi Hsiao Tong, 
 
As spoken to you on 17/3/22.  
 
We have yet to hear from you till today. 
 
If you wish to settle the matter, our client's claim is set out hereunder:- 
a) Cost of Repair            $  850.00 
b) LOU 3days @$60.00 $  180.00 (Include Survey) 
c) LTA Search                 $     7.45 
    Total                           $1037.45 
 
 
Please let us have your early reply within 7 days, failing which our clients will proceed with legal action. 
 
Regards, 
 
Evelyn Ng 
DID HP 9695 5547 
 
NGS MOTORSPORT PTE LTD 
Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Ind Park 2a 
#02-01 AMK AutoPoint 
Singapore 568047 





EXPRESS SETTLEMENT 

DISCHARGE VOUCHER 

Ill- Direct Settlement (PODS) 

India Ref: 

Claimant Ref : 

We/I,  ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement 

with the appointed Surveyor of India International Insurance Pte Ltd    (name 

of Surveyor) with  respect  to  the  amount  claimed  for  S$      (repair  cost),  S$   (loss of 

use/rental), S$ _______ (search fee), vehicle no. _________ that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred

  on    (date) at                                                                                    (location) involving vehicle no.  _________ (insured

  vehicle). This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on _____________ (date) at “the workshop”. 

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner                                                                                ("the third party 

claimant") of vehicle no. _________ to make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle 

the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third 

party claimant". 

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify India International Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that 

they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a 

further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to cost of repairs and/or rental and/or loss 

of use pursuant to the damage to                      (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident. 

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of all claims of "the third party claimant" 

pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability 

basis. 

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any 

dispute arising out of the same. 

We/I authorize you to pay the total amount of S$ to  . 

Dated this .......... day of  ........................................ 20 ..... 

CLAIMANT:  WITNESS: 

Signature: Signature: 

 Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)    Signed by appointed Surveyor 

Name: Name: 

NRIC: NRIC: 

Address: Address: 

Nationality: Nationality: 

Occupation: Occupation: 

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

199607198R

 51 Ubi Avenue 1

#01-25 Paya Ubi Ind. Park S(408933) 

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

MPC2021D0000827
SJZ245E

NGS MOTORSPORT PTE LTD

950.00 (Global Sum)
SJZ245E

19/02/2021 SENGKANG EAST DRIVE (T-JUNCTION OF SENGKANG EAST WAY) SKN1374K

24/02/2021

ABOI CAR RENTAL
SJZ245E

SJZ245E

950.00 NGS MOTORSPORT PTE LTD

27                                 05                         22



            NGS MOTORSPORT PTE LTD
                                        Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A #02-01 AMK AutoPoint Singapore 568047
                                            HP : 9695 5547    Fax: 6481 5772       e-mail: ngsmotorsportpteltd@gmail.com
                                                                                               Reg No. 201812604N

Messrs     : India International Insurance Pte Ltd Bill No.: IV20180470
64 Cecil Street

#05-10B Building

Singapore 049711

Attn: Motor Claim Dept Date :   20/03/2021     

Qty Description Unit Price Amount

Your Ref: CC4/III21002579/Kpa3

Accident On Sengkang East Drive (T-Junction)
Involving SJZ245E & SKN1374K
Claims Against SKN1374K

Lump Sum Repair 850.00$          

Survey By: Mr Kenneth (LKK)

Grand Total 850.00$          

Goods sold are not refundable

NGS MOTORSPORT PTE LTD

__________________________________       

                                                                           E.&.O.E





/

Land Transport Authority 
10 Sin Ming Drive 
Singapore 575701
GST Registration No. : M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time : 23 Feb 2021 / 14:57:10
Receipt Date/Time : 23 Feb 2021 / 14:57:10

Tax Invoice/Receipt
Receipt No. : ITNET-00000-210223-002621

Previous Receipt No. :

S/N Item Description/ 
Business Transaction Reference
No.

Amount
Before  

GST (S$)

GST
Amount

(S$)

Amount
After GST

(S$)
Result of Insurance Enquiry - SKN1374K 
As at 19 Feb 2021/16:30:00 
Insurance Co: INDIA INT'L INS PTE LTD
1 Insurance Enquiry - SKN1374K 

Enquiry Fee   
20210223145541418044

7.00 0.49 7.49

Sub-Total 7.00 0.49 7.49

Total Before Rounding 7.00 0.49 7.49

Rounding Difference 0.04

Total Amount Payable 7.45
 

Paid By

426588XXXXXX1986 eNETS Credit Card 7.45 

Total 7.45

Cash Change 0.00

Tendered Amount 7.45

Excess Refundable Amount 0.00

 

 

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

 

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service
provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee

may apply.
 

> Back to OneMotoring
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Claim Audit

 

 
AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

1
24 Feb
2021
16:59

Clm Dtl
Modified Claimant's Name: -> ABOI CAR RENTAL. [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

2
24 Feb
2021
16:59

Clm Veh
Model
Changed

(202302) TOYOTA VIOS 1.5 J (A). [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

3
24 Feb
2021
16:59

Clm Created
Reg No: SJZ245E. Acct Date: 2021/02/19. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: India International Insurance Pt
e Ltd (HQ). TP Insurer: NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd (HQ). Workshop: Ngs Motorsport P
te Ltd - Ang Mo Kio (HQ)

[A] HOW MEI
KWAN

4
24 Feb
2021
16:59

Adj Co
Assigned LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ): [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

5
24 Feb
2021
16:59

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2021/03/05 [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

6
24 Feb
2021
16:59

Adj
Mandate Set Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides. [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

7
24 Feb
2021
16:59

Label Added (30653):Direct Settlement. [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

8
24 Feb
2021
16:59

Adj
Adjuster
Assigned

[None] -> KENNETH KONG [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

9
04 Mar
2021
08:42

Adj
Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:0.00:PODS
Liability: 100%(BOLA5)
Remarks: 3rd party video shows that traffic light was gr
een in 3rd party favour.

[A] CHEW
HSIAO TONG

10
04 Mar
2021
18:03

Video
Downloaded Downloaded Video - Accident- TP

[I] Bhargavi
Purushothaman

Dhanya

11
05 Mar
2021
12:00

Video
Downloaded Downloaded Video - Accident- TP

[I] Bhargavi
Purushothaman

Dhanya

12
05 Mar
2021
12:01

Video
Downloaded Downloaded Video - Accident- TP

[I] Bhargavi
Purushothaman

Dhanya

13
05 Mar
2021
12:03

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2021/03/05. Mandate Remarks: ID has mentioned no contact/no accid
ent at all. Kindly check the consistency of the damage please

[I] Bhargavi
Purushothaman

Dhanya

14
05 Mar
2021
12:03

Adj
Mandate Set

Maintained:ID has mentioned no contact/no accident at all. Kindly check the consistency of the dam
age please

[I] Bhargavi
Purushothaman

Dhanya

15
15 Sep
2021
09:58

Video
Downloaded Downloaded Video - Accident- TP [A] CHEW

HSIAO TONG

16
10 May
2022
08:43

Adj Rpt
Initiated

[A] JOANNE LEE
KHANG MIN

17
10 May
2022
08:43

Clm Dtl
Modified Insured Name: -> -. Insured ID: -> -. Claim Conclusion: -> 3. [A] JOANNE LEE

KHANG MIN

18
10 May
2022
08:43

Clm Dtl
Modified JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2009/10/02. [A] JOANNE LEE

KHANG MIN

19
10 May
2022
08:43

Clm Details
Notified

[A] JOANNE LEE
KHANG MIN

20
10 May
2022
08:50

Video
Downloaded Downloaded Video - Accident- TP [A] CHEW

HSIAO TONG

21
10 May
2022
08:55

Adj
Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:1037.45:Hi, From 3rd party video, it is likely that our insured vehicle left rear tyre came int
o contact with 3rd party front portion.

[A] CHEW
HSIAO TONG

22
11 May
2022
10:03

Video
Downloaded Downloaded Video - Accident- TP

[I] Bhargavi
Purushothaman

Dhanya

23
17 May
2022
08:38

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Cur Rpt:Final Rpt. Cur Due Date:2021/03/05. Mandate Remarks: We have sent letter to insured . Ca
n please give us time till 20th to convince our insured please

[I] Bhargavi
Purushothaman

Dhanya

24
17 May
2022
08:38

Adj
Mandate Set

Maintained:We have sent letter to insured . Can please give us time till 20th to convince our insured
please

[I] Bhargavi
Purushothaman

Dhanya

25
24 May
2022
16:48

Adj
Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:1037.45:Hi, From 3rd party video, it is likely that our insured vehicle left rear tyre came int
o contact with 3rd party front portion.

[A] CHEW
HSIAO TONG

26
25 May
2022
10:17

Adj
Mandate Set Approved:1037.45.

[I] Bhargavi
Purushothaman

Dhanya
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Date From       Date To       Audit Type None Go



ACTIVITY
No record



Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

Bill Ref No Bill Date Bill Type Acc Type Acc Name Co Name
(Branch) Ref 1 Ref 2 Amount

2672567 25 Feb 2021
08:44:48

TP Case
(Insurer) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

India
International
Insurance Pte

Ltd (HQ)

SJZ245E SKN1374K 11.00

2674295 02 Mar 2021
18:40:00 Video Upload Motor

India
International
Insurance Pte

Ltd (HQ)

India
International
Insurance Pte

Ltd (HQ)

SJZ245E
Bhargavi

Purushothama
n Dhanya

xx.xx

2790746 10 May 2022
08:43:39

OD/TP Case
(Adjuster) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

LKK Auto
Consultants
Pte Ltd (HQ)

SJZ245E SKN1374K 11.00







