Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From: ngs motorsport <ngsmotorsportpteltd@gmail.com>

Sent: Friday, 1 April 2022 11:57 AM

To:Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)Subject:Our Insured veh SJZ245E

Hi Hsiao Tong,

As spoken to you on 17/3/22.

We have yet to hear from you till today.

If you wish to settle the matter, our client's claim is set out hereunder:-

a) Cost of Repair \$850.00

b) LOU 3days @\$60.00 \$ 180.00 (Include Survey)

c) LTA Search \$ 7.45 Total \$1037.45

Please let us have your early reply within 7 days, failing which our clients will proceed with legal action.

Regards,

Evelyn Ng DID HP 9695 5547

NGS MOTORSPORT PTE LTD

Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Ind Park 2a #02-01 AMK AutoPoint Singapore 568047

AUTHORISATION TO ACT

(Direct Third Party Claim)

I/We, Aboi Car Rental ("the third party claimant"), owner of SJZ245E (vehicle no.) hereby
authorize NGS MotorSport Pte Ltd ("the workshop") to act for me with respect to my claim
for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no. SJZ245E that was
damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 19/02/2021 (date) along Sengkang East
Drive (T-Junction) (location) involving vehicle no./s SKN1374K ("the accident").

I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop "NGS MotorSport Pte Ltd".

I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s concerned.

Dated this \mathcal{L}^{φ} (day) of \mathcal{L}^{φ} (month) $20 \mathcal{L}$ (year).

Signed by "the third party claimant" (with chop if applicable)

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

India International Insurance Pte Ltd



Co. Reg. No. 198703792k | GST. Reg. No. M2-0078806-X 64 | Cecil Street | #04 | #05 | #06-02 | IOB Building | Singapore 049711

EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

DISCHARGE VOUCHER III-Direct Settlement (PODS)

India Ref: MPC2021D0000827
Claimant Ref: SJZ245E

We/I, ___NGS MOTORSPORT PTE LTD ___ ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed Surveyor of India International Insurance Pte Ltd ___ LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd ___ (name

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner ______ABOI CAR RENTAL ____ ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. SJZ245E to make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify India International Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to cost of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SJZ245E (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of all claims of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

We/lauthorize you to pay the total amount of S\$ 950.00 to NGS MOTORSPORT PTE LTD

Dated this27 o	day of20 <u>22.</u>		
CLAIMANT:	1 de la companya della companya della companya de la companya della companya dell	WITNESS:	((LKK))
Signature:	Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)	Signature:	Signed by appointed Surveyor
Name:	NGS MOTORSPORT PTE LTD Co. Reg. No.: 201812604N	Name:	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
NRIC:	10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A #02-01 AMK AUTOPOINT Singapore 568047	NRIC:	199607198R
Address:		Address:	51 Ubi Avenue 1
			#01-25 Paya Ubi Ind. Park S(408933
Nationality:		Nationality:	
Occupation:		Occupation:	

NGS MOTORSPORT PTE LTD

Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A #02-01 AMK AutoPoint Singapore 568047 HP: 9695 5547 Fax: 6481 5772 e-mail: ngsmotorsportpteltd@gmail.com Reg No. 201812604N

Messrs : India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Bill No.: **IV20180470**

64 Cecil Street #05-10B Building Singapore 049711

Attn: Motor Claim Dept Date: 20/03/2021

Qty	Description	Unit Price	Amount
	Your Ref: CC4/III21002579/Kpa3 Accident On Sengkang East Drive (T-Junction) Involving SJZ245E & SKN1374K Claims Against SKN1374K		
	Lump Sum Repair		\$ 850.00
	Survey By: Mr Kenneth (LKK)		
		Grand Total	\$ 850.00

Goods sold are not refundable

NGS MOTORSPORT PTE LTD





ABOI CAR RENTAL

VEHICLE LEASE AGREEMENT

	Agreement Date: 13/12/20
	Referrer Name:
Company ABOI CAR RENTAL 53378618E	Car plate no.:
333700202	
	Rental Begins on: 13/12/20 Time Out & Sign: 14:00pm
	Time Out & Sign : 4'.oopm 9th
Office No: 6452 4300	
Office hour: 10 am – 7 pm	
	Date & Time In:
	Signed by Staff:
Hirer's Name: Tan Tong Yeow	IC: <u>\$ 7635273 I</u>
Address: APT BIK 167B Punggol East #05-405 5	3(822167)
Address. The BIK of B turngop cast 4105 1.5	
(hereinafter known as "the Hirer")	
hereby agrees that the Owner shall let and the Hirer shall take provided by the Owner (hereinafter known as "the Vehicle") up	
1.DESCRIPTION OF VEHICLE a. Make & Model :	
2. RENTAL PERIOD: 3 month	
3. DEPOSIT AMOUNT: \$500	
4. FIRST WEEK RENTAL STARTS ON	AMOUNT
5. RENTAL FEE: S\$ 330 per week	
a. Rental Fee includes the following items:	
i. Unlimited mileage;	
ii. Service and maintenance;	
iii. Road Tax and Radio License;	
iv. Motor Insurance Coverage (Ex	cess applicable);

Hirer's Initial

Owner's Initial

> Back to OneMotoring



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time : 23 Feb 2021 / 14:57:10

Receipt Date/Time : 23 Feb 2021 / 14:57:10

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-210223-002621

Previous Receipt No.:

S/N Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Result of Insurance Enquiry - SKN1374K As at 19 Feb 2021/16:30:00 Insurance Co: INDIA INT'L INS PTE LTD				
1 Insurance Enquiry - SKN1374K Enquiry Fee 20210223145541418044		7.00	0.49	7.49
	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Rounding Difference			0.04
	Total Amount Payable			7.45
	Paid By			
	426588XXXXXX1986	eNETS	Credit Card	7.45
	Total			7.45
	Cash Change			0.00
	Tendered Amount			7.45
	Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

1

Claim Audit

	AUDIT T	RAIL		
	On	Audit	Remarks	Ву
1	24 Feb 2021 16:59	Clm Dtl Modified	Claimant's Name: -> ABOI CAR RENTAL.	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
2	24 Feb 2021 16:59	Clm Veh Model Changed	(202302) TOYOTA VIOS 1.5 J (A).	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
3	24 Feb 2021 16:59		Reg No: SJZ245E. Acct Date: 2021/02/19. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: India International Insurance Pt e Ltd (HQ). TP Insurer: NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd (HQ). Workshop: Ngs Motorsport P te Ltd - Ang Mo Kio (HQ)	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
4	24 Feb 2021 16:59	Adj Co Assigned	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
5	24 Feb 2021 16:59	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2021/03/05	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
6	24 Feb 2021 16:59	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides.	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
7	24 Feb 2021 16:59	Label Added	(30653):Direct Settlement.	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
8	24 Feb 2021 16:59	Adj Adjuster Assigned	[None] -> KENNETH KONG	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
9	04 Mar 2021 08:42	Adj Mandate Request	$\label{local-cur-recursion} \mbox{Cur.Req:0.00:PODS Liability: 100\%(BOLA5) Remarks: 3rd party video shows that traffic light was green in 3rd party favour.}$	[A] CHEW HSIAO TONG
10	04 Mar 2021 18:03	Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident- TP	[I] Bhargavi Purushothaman Dhanya
11	05 Mar 2021 12:00	Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident- TP	[I] Bhargavi Purushothaman Dhanya
12	05 Mar 2021 12:01	Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident- TP	[I] Bhargavi Purushothaman Dhanya
13	05 Mar 2021 12:03	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2021/03/05. Mandate Remarks: ID has mentioned no contact/no accident at all. Kindly check the consistency of the damage please	[I] Bhargavi Purushothaman Dhanya
14	05 Mar 2021 12:03	Adj Mandate Set	Maintained:ID has mentioned no contact/no accident at all. Kindly check the consistency of the dam age please	[I] Bhargavi Purushothaman Dhanya
15	15 Sep 2021 09:58	Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident- TP	[A] CHEW HSIAO TONG
16	10 May 2022 08:43	Adj Rpt Initiated		[A] JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN
17	10 May 2022 08:43	Clm Dtl Modified	Insured Name: -> Insured ID: -> Claim Conclusion: -> 3.	[A] JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN
18	10 May 2022 08:43	Clm Dtl Modified	JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2009/10/02.	[A] JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN
19	10 May 2022 08:43	Clm Details Notified		[A] JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN
20	08:50		Downloaded Video - Accident- TP	[A] CHEW HSIAO TONG
21	10 May 2022 08:55	Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:1037.45:Hi, From 3rd party video, it is likely that our insured vehicle left rear tyre came int o contact with 3rd party front portion.	[A] CHEW HSIAO TONG
22	11 May 2022 10:03		Downloaded Video - Accident- TP	[I] Bhargavi Purushothaman Dhanya
23	17 May 2022 08:38	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Cur Rpt:Final Rpt. Cur Due Date: $2021/03/05$. Mandate Remarks: We have sent letter to insured . Can please give us time till 20th to convince our insured please	[I] Bhargavi Purushothaman Dhanya
24	17 May 2022 08:38	Adj Mandate Set	Maintained:We have sent letter to insured . Can please give us time till 20th to convince our insured please	[I] Bhargavi Purushothaman Dhanya
25	24 May 2022 16:48	Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:1037.45:Hi, From 3rd party video, it is likely that our insured vehicle left rear tyre came int o contact with 3rd party front portion.	[A] CHEW HSIAO TONG
26	25 May 2022 10:17		Approved: 1037.45.	[I] Bhargavi Purushothaman Dhanya

Date From	Date To	Audit Type Nor	ne 🗸 Go

ACTIVITY

No record

Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History								
Bill Ref No	Bill Date	Bill Type	Acc Type	Acc Name	Co Name (Branch)	Ref 1	Ref 2	Amount
2672567	25 Feb 2021 08:44:48	TP Case (Insurer)	Motor	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)	SJZ245E	SKN1374K	11.00
2674295	02 Mar 2021 18:40:00	Video Upload	Motor	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)	SJZ245E	Bhargavi Purushothama n Dhanya	xx.xx
2790746	10 May 2022 08:43:39	OD/TP Case (Adjuster)	Motor	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	SJZ245E	SKN1374K	11.00